RESULTATS, 15 DECEMBRE 2016
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Joueurs

Jean-Marc Métrailler

Francgois Stockli

Marie-Antoinette Krahenbhl

Roger Geismann
Marie-Jeanne Rossier
Anne Lévy
Jean-Bernard Enderli
Simone Gerster
Anne-Lise Romanens
Danielle Cosandey
Heidi Fuhrer
Denise Thalmann
Madeleine Kolly
Marguerite Bruelhart
André Binggeli
Edith Beck

Sonia Martin
Jean-Claude Lévy
Jean-Jacques Dousse
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Simone Schorderet
Farideh Hank
Denis Crausaz
Janine Zurkinden
Olivier Simioni
Isabelle Meyer
Nicole Jung
Michelle Deliege
Yveline Donnet
Marita Enderli
Philippe Lévy
Sylvie Eugster

MP
226.0
223.0
223.0
221.0
208.0
198.0
195.0
176.0
173.0
172.0
167.0
157.0
157.0
151.0
148.0
117.0

%
62.09
61.26
61.26
60.71
57.14
54.40
53.57
48.35
47.53
47.25
45.88
43.13
43.13
41.48
40.66
32.14
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/12/15/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/12/15/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/12/15/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/12/15/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/12/15/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/12/15/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/12/15/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/12/15/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/12/15/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/12/15/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/12/15/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/12/15/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/12/15/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/12/15/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/12/15/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/12/15/pair/4
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